www.ecourtsindia.com

w.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 8890/2024

MADHYA PRADESH PASHCHIM KSHETRA VIDYUT COMPANY LIMITED & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S S.R. FERRO ALLOYS (FAD)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13-12-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aditya Singh-1, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harpreet Singh Ajmani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent is duly represented.

The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court, under the rules.

Counter affidavit, if any be filed in the meantime.

SUJATA SINGH Registrar

MG